
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, July 1 - Sunday, July 10, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 8:20 PM on July 1 

Parashat Korach 5782 

Torah Portion: Numbers 16:1-18:32 

Haftarah: I Samuel 11:14-12:22 
 
Saturday, July 2, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by JC Patrick in memory of her husband, Dr. Albert Berkowitz 
In view of uptick in incidence of Covid, all in-person attendees should be vaccinated and wear masks. Windows will be opened. 
 

Saturday, July 2, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

June 26 – July 2 (SIVAN 27 – TAMMUZ 3) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Theresa Greenberg Sunday 06/26/2022 Sivan 27, 5782 

Abram Corton Monday 06/27/2022 Sivan 28, 5782 

Ruth Dominick Monday 06/27/2022 Sivan 28, 5782 

Joseph Spiegel Monday 06/27/2022 Sivan 28, 5782 

Rabbi Elliott Marmon Tuesday 06/28/2022 Sivan 29, 5782 

Martha Schiffman Tuesday 06/28/2022 Sivan 29, 5782 

Alfred Frost Wednesday 06/29/2022 Sivan 30, 5782 

Charles Tate Wednesday 06/29/2022 Sivan 30, 5782 

Anna Berkowitz Thursday 06/30/2022 Tammuz 1, 5782 

Elvira Capone Thursday 06/30/2022 Tammuz 1, 5782 

Doris Pletman Thursday 06/30/2022 Tammuz 1, 5782 

Marjorie Robinson Thursday 06/30/2022 Tammuz 1, 5782 

Lena Silverman Thursday 06/30/2022 Tammuz 1, 5782 

Barbara Slater Thursday 06/30/2022 Tammuz 1, 5782 

Ruth Gendon Friday 07/01/2022 Tammuz 2, 5782 

Jill Yanklowitz Shannon Friday 07/01/2022 Tammuz 2, 5782 

Rose Kaplan Saturday 07/02/2022 Tammuz 3, 5782 

Irving Levin Saturday 07/02/2022 Tammuz 3, 5782 

Fannie Poretz Saturday 07/02/2022 Tammuz 3, 5782 
 

 

July 3 – July 9 (TAMMUZ 4 – TAMMUZ 10) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Isidore Ashendorff Sunday 07/03/2022 Tammuz 4, 5782 

Mary Berkowitz Shannon Sunday 07/03/2022 Tammuz 4, 5782 

Robert Cahn Monday 07/04/2022 Tammuz 5, 5782 

Judy Drazin Monday 07/04/2022 Tammuz 5, 5782 

https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.16.1-18.32?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/I%20Samuel.11.14-12.22?lang=bi


Albert Berkowitz Tuesday 07/05/2022 Tammuz 6, 5782 

Rachel Ginsburg Tuesday 07/05/2022 Tammuz 6, 5782 

Gertrude Greenberg Tuesday 07/05/2022 Tammuz 6, 5782 

Jack Friedman Wednesday 07/06/2022 Tammuz 7, 5782 

Morris Mandwelle Wednesday 07/06/2022 Tammuz 7, 5782 

Bernard Radin Wednesday 07/06/2022 Tammuz 7, 5782 

Risa Cohen Thursday 07/07/2022 Tammuz 8, 5782 

Nathanial Isaacman Thursday 07/07/2022 Tammuz 8, 5782 

Anna Markoff Thursday 07/07/2022 Tammuz 8, 5782 

Murry Dubner Friday 07/08/2022 Tammuz 9, 5782 

Berta Rotfeld Friday 07/08/2022 Tammuz 9, 5782 

Lisa DeLong Saturday 07/09/2022 Tammuz 10, 5782 

Milton Rosenberg Saturday 07/09/2022 Tammuz 10, 5782 
 

 


